REQUEST FOR ADDITIONAL APPROPRIATION

Instructions: Complete all information in Parts A and B. Have Director/ Dept Head sign and date on appropriate lines in
Part C. Forward original to OPM Director, 10th Floor. OPM Director will forward to the Boards. Submit to OPM by the
20th of the month in order to be included on the next Board of Finance and Representatives meeting agendas.

Part A - Account Information

FY 21-22
Dept. Name[Public Health Emergency Management

Account Title|Transfer from General Fund

Public Health Emer/COVID Stipend

Public Health Emer/Vaccination Stip

Public Health Emer/Lab Test & Srvc

Public Health Emer/Contracted Srvc

Public Health Emer/Telephone

Public Health Emer/Program Supplies

Public Health Emer/Software Maint

Public Health Emer/Provisions-Food

Project # F30726

Revenue # 24303923811000 $1,100,000

Expend. # 24403111513 $938,721
24403111510 $50,000
24403113309 $5,000
24403113601 $18,226
24403115301 $371
24403116120 $16,563
24403116610 $68,066
24403116910 $3,053

Source: 100% City Funds

Request Amount

Previous Year's Expenditure
Department Request
Approved by Mayor
Approved by Finance Board
Approved by Board of Reps.
Revised Budget

Balance in Account
Projected Exp. & Enc.

$1,100,000

5 -

Part B - Request Description and Supporting Calculations

24403111513 $938,721 Public Health Emer/COVID Stipend
24403113309 $5,000 Public Health Emer/Lab Test & Srvc
24403115301 $371 Public Health Emer/Telephone
24403116610 $68,066 Public Health Emer/Software Maint

The City of Stamford is continuing to incur expenses related to COVID-19 and is continuing to submit requests for reimbursement
of expenses to FEMA. This request is for costs incurred related to COVID-19 that are not covered by the CARES Act or reimbursed
by FEMA. The funds requested are to cover the costs expended and costs obligated by the City of Stamford.

24403111510 $50,000 Public Health Emer/Vaccination Stip
24403113601 $18,226 Public Health Emer/Contracted Srvc
24403116120 516,563 Public Health Emer/Program Supplies
24403116910 $3,053 Public Health Emer/Provisions-Food

Part C - Approvals
Anda &W Mar 29, 2022

Anita Carpenter
Grants Officer

Mar 29, 2022

Sandra L. Dennies (Mar 29, 2022 14:35 EDT)

Sandra L, Dennies
Director of Administration

Lee Besta Mar 29, 2022

Lee Berta
OPM, Acting Director

Apr 6,2022

Caroline Simmons (Apr 6, 2022 14:15 EDT)

Caroline Simmons
Mayor

Grants Add'l Approp - F30726 - Public Health - COVID19 - $1100000 - (DRAFT)



